EXPLORE. MASTER. CELEBRATE. - THE HARP

Application Form - Auditors



PERSONAL INFORMATION

First Name:			Second Name:		
Date of Birth :	DD / MM /	YY	Place Of Birth :		
Phone:			Nationality :		
Email :			Address:		
Gender:	Male Female	Other	Second address:		
Mother Language :			Post Code :		
Passport/ Id No:			Country:		
My profile name on:					
• Instagram					
• Facebook					
DAYS OF ATTENDENCE					
9th July 2025	10th July 2025	11th July 2025	12th July 2025	13th July 2025	14th July 2025
15th July 2025	16th July 2025	17th July 2025	18th July 2025	19th July 2025	20th July 2025
MUSICAL ED	UCATION				
How long have you p	layed the harp?				
School(s)/College(s)/	'Academy(s):				
Degree of training :					

Courses attendend:

Teacher(s):

EXPLORE. MASTER. CELEBRATE. - THE HARP

GENERAL INFORMATION

Auditors participate in all didactical activities of HarpMasters Academy (Masterclasses, Workshops, Seminars, Backstage talks). Excluded are private lessons and private practice.

Daily Fee - 40 Euro.

Attendance of the concerts - regular entrance fees are applied.

Auditors will arrange accommodation by themself. Our recommendation: Hotel Antico Palazzo. Contact info@antico-palazzo.it. To inquire about special rates, mention HarpMasters. You can also book other accommodations of your choice.

Meals are independent.

I agree to HarpMasters Academy TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Participation at HarpMasters Academy must be reflected in the personal CV of alumni.

2. I agree that any performances or recordings of performances during the course will be without remuneration and may be released for national or international distribution for the purpose of publicity for the "Harp Masters Academy". I agree to perform for Radio, TV, CD, DVD, and public concerts during the course without remuneration.

3. All photo and video materials taken during HarpMasters Academy must be identified (HarpMasters Academy, year) when placed on media & social sources (Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, Twitter, personal website etc.) or used for personal activities (publications, articles, papers, etc.).

4. It is prohibited to publish video recordings of all classes on social media & websites (Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, Twitter, personal website, etc.) without written permission of HarpMasters Academy. Alumni will share the official post of HarpMasters Academy on their Social Media accounts.

5. I agree to organise sleeping by myself.

6. Upon Acceptance confirmation, I will submit Medical insurance Card (copy) and credit card (copy).

PAYMENT AND CANCELATION POLICY

Application fee 40€ per day is due before the start of "HarpMasters" Academy 2025. Fee is non-refundable.

COURT COMPETENCE

Exclusive court of jurisdiction is BERN (Switzerland). All legal relationship between appreciates contacts or purchase orders and its Business Conditions are governed by Swiss law.

Herewith I confirm the correctness of my statements provided above and I apply for the "HarpMasters" Academy 2025.

EXPLORE. MASTER. CELEBRATE. - THE HARP

I agree to HarpMasters Academy GDPR Consent Form:

1. HarpMasters Academy can use next personal data for direct communication with students and mentors: e-mail address and telephone number.

2. HarpMasters Academy can publish lists of students and mentors with name and nationality for the purpose of organizing and managing the educational process as advertising, work plan, publications, concert programs, social medias, alumni list and others.

3. HarpMasters Academy can publish students' and mentors' results on competitions and other important events on website, social medias, publications, advertising space and in the media for the purpose of informing the public about the activities of the HarpMasters' community.

4. HarpMasters Academy can photograph and record (video and audio) students and mentors while performing activities in the events organised by HarpMasters Academy and at events that the student attends on behalf of HarpMasters Academy, for the purpose of archiving and informing the public about activities and learning process.

5. HarpMasters can record (video and audio) student's or mentor's performances and other activities where he/she participates as an alumni of HarpMasters, and publish and storage recordings for the purpose of presenting activities of HarpMasters Academy.

6. HarpMasters Academy can publish video and audio recordings of the students or mentors that were taken on events organised by HarpMasters Academy and other activities where they participate as alumni of HarpMasters on website, social medias, advertising space and other online networks.

7. HarpMasters Academy can save students' or mentors' personal data for organisational use. HarpMasters Academy will not transmit any personal data of students or mentors to third parties without their permission.

Place and Date

Signature (parent signature if under 18)

CONTACTS

- EMAIL harpmastersoffice@gmail.com
- POST Harp Masters Academy Eichgutweg 38 3053 Muenchenbuchsee - Switzerland

INSTAGRAM @harpmasters_academy

FACEBOOK @Harp Masters Academy Official

THANK YOU FOR YOUR REGISTRATION

Documents to be sent by email or post. For further inFormation, please check HarpMasters official website (www.harpmasters.com).